
AGENDAANGLIA
SUMMER 
SCHOOL

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Registration

Anglia song 
Group photo

Rules of the day, team 
songs and icebreakers

Aqua Olympics!Aqua Olympics! Kayaking!

Shoreside Activities Trophy Ceremony

Nature Olympics Recap & Memories
• Spray bottle tag
• Blind taste Test
• Water bucket race
• Water bucket 
challenges

• Pottery
• Archery for little kids

• Frisbee

• Free Kayaking
• Kayaking Water Polo
• Kayak Relay Race
• Water Obstacle 
Course
• Water Slides

• Water Slide / Race
• Water balloon fight
• Water gun fight

Drying and changing 
clothes

End of program

Changing clothes, 
drying and packing

Trophy Ceremony

• Water Slide at Shore
• Water Gun Fight
• Inflatable Obstacle 
Course
• Water Trampoline

• Ribbon cutting
• Color splash (White shirts)
• Confetti
• Celebration

Team Division, 
Team Building, 
and Team Songs.
 
Icebreakers in teams

Decorating Team Huts 
in the forest

• Find the differences
• Matching Game
• Hidden picture

• Polaroids distributed
• Paint & decorate the 
vessels made in the pottery 
class 
 

Bus Directly to the 
location

Ice breakers, introduction of 
nature Olympics

Ice breakers

Breakfast

Lunch

Snack Snack Snack Snack

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Breakfast Breakfast BreakfastPicnic-style Breakfast

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

14:30

09:30

10:30

11:30

Snack

Garden lunch

• Hands-on Survival Skills
• Hiking
• Building the tent,  
• Orienteering

• Obstacle Course in the 
forest
• Scavenger Hunt

Organised Sports in 
open areas [Volleyball, 
Frisbee, Dodgeball]

Announcements & End End of program End of program End of program Announcements & End


