

AGENDA



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
09:00	Registration	Rules of the day, team songs and icebreakers	Bus Directly to the location	Ice breakers, introduction of nature Olympics	Ice breakers
09:30	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Picnic-style Breakfast ()	Breakfast
	Aqua Olympics!	Aqua Olympics!	Kayaking!	Nature Olympics	Recap & Memories
10:00	Anglia song Group photo	Spray bottle tagBlind taste TestWater bucket race	Free KayakingKayaking Water PoloKayak Relay Race	 Obstacle Course in the forest Scavenger Hunt 	 Find the differences Matching Game Hidden picture
10:30	Team Division, Team Building,	 Water bucket challenges 	Water ObstacleCourseWater Slides	JE NO SEL	Polaroids distributed
11:00	and Team Songs. Icebreakers in teams				• Paint & decorate the vessels made in the pottery class
II:30	Decorating Team Huts in the forest				
12:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Garden lunch	Lunch
13:00		Water Slide / RaceWater balloon fight	Shoreside Activities	 Hands-on Survival Skills Hiking	Trophy Ceremony • Ribbon cutting
13:30	PotteryArchery for little kids	• Water gun fight	Water Slide at ShoreWater Gun FightInflatable Obstacle	Building the tent,Orienteering	 Color splash (White shirts) Confetti Celebration
14:00			• Water Trampoline		
14:30	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
15:00	• Frisbee	Drying and changing clothes End of program	Changing clothes, drying and packing	Organised Sports in open areas [Volleyball, Frisbee, Dodgeball]	Trophy Ceremony
15:30	Announcements & End	End of program	End of program	Announcements & End	End of program